TS3704C,I,M
MICROPOWER QUAD CMOS VOLTAGE COMPARATORS
.PUSH-PULL CMOS OUTPUT (NO EXTER-
NAL PULL-UP RESISTOR REQUIRED).EXTREMELY LOW SUPPLY CURRENT :
9µA TYP / COMPARATOR.WIDE SINGLE SUPPLY RANGE (3V TO 16V)
OR DUAL SUPPLIES (± 1.5V TO ± 8V).EXTREMELY LOW INPUT BIAS CURRENT :
1pA TYP.EXTREMELY LOW INPUT OFFSET
CURRENT : 1pA TYP. INPUT COMMON-MODE VOLTAGE RANGE

(Plastic Micropackage)
October 1997
ORDER CODES
Part Number Temperature Range
Package
N D
TS3704C 0oC, +70oC ● ●
TS3704I -40oC, +125oC ● ●
TS3704M -55oC, +125oC ● ●
Example : TS3704CN
DESCRIPTION
The TS3704 is a micropower CMOS quad voltage
comparator with extremely low consumption
of 9µA typ / comparator (20 times less than bipolar